
Thursday, March 4
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8 4am. Orchestral Concert
70. 0 Devotions: Rev. J. A. Pittman
10.145 Love Is My Song
190.30 Feminine Viewpoint: In the Looking
Glass, with Joan MacGregor; Country
Doctor; John Reid talks about two greatcities, Chicago and New York (NZBS);Family Daze: Be’ a Sport, Mum, by Jil-lian Squire
11.30 Music While You Work
72. 0 Lunch Music
2. Qp.m. Ray Martin’s, Orchestra
2.15 Voices in Harmony
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Sonata in C Minor, Op. 111

Beethoven
String Quartet in C, K.465 Mozart3.30 Full Turn

3.45 Music Whlie You Work415 Military Bands4.30 Light Concert5.0 In Strict Tempo
5.15 Children’s Session: Eric Westbrooktalks about the Art Gallery
6.45 Hawaiian Harmonies6. 0 Market ReportsFavourite Melodies

,7.15 Background to the News (NZBS)(A repetition of yesterday’s broadcast inFeminine Viewpoint from: 1YA)7.30 Song and Story of the Maori
(NZBS)

7.45 Variety Fanfare (BBC) (to be re-peated from 1YD at 7.0 tomorrow)8.15 Fashions in Melody, with NancyHarrie (NZBS)
8.30 London Studio Melodies: Jack Colesand his Orchestre Moderne, with StephenManton (tenor) (BBC) (to be repeatedfrom 1YD at 8.15 on Sunday)
8.30 Dad and Dave10. 0 Ray Anthony and his Orchestra10.30 Here’s the Cal Tjader Trio10.45 Jimmy McPartland and his Band’21.20 Close down

TY-e20AUCKLAND341 m.
6. O p.m. Dinner Music70 The Vienna Philharmonic Orches-tra conducted by Hans KnappersbuschOverture: Rienzi WagnerAloiS Heine (clarinet) and the SalzburgMozarteum Orchestra conducted byPaul Walter
Concerto No. 2 in E Flat, Op. 74

WeberThe Paris Conservatoire Orchestra con-ducted by Carl Schuricht
Symphony No. 2 in ¢, Op. 61

Schumann5.1 Operatic Recital: Janine MicheauExcerpts from Operas by Gounod,Offenbach, Rossini, Charpentier andThomas
8.30 The Heritage of Britain: An En-quiring Mind (BBC) x8.0 The Roger Wagner Chorale andthe Concert Arts Ensemble conductedby Roger WagnerNonetto Villa-LobosThe Roger Wagner Chorale and theConcert Arts Ensemble
Quartet for Flute, Harp, Celesta, Alto
Saxophone and Women’s Voices

Villa-Lobos |840 Warwick Braithwaite talks aboutthe forthcoming visit of the-AustralianNational Opera Company (NZBS)
10. 0 Beginnings and Endings: Begin--"nings, the oe talk by Alan Mulgan
10.21 The Aldeburgh Festival, 1953: Re-
cordings from the Opening Concert,June 20, 1953Peter Pears (tenor), Alfred Deller
(counter-tenor), Norman Lumsden(bass), Arda Nandikian (soprano),
Gladys Whitner (soprano), and the
Aldeburgh Festival Choir and Orches-tra conducted by Benjamin Britten and
Imogen. Hoist
Ode in Honour of Great Britain: Rule
Britannia ArneVerse Anthem: O Lord, Grant the
Queen a Long Life PurcellDuet for Two Sopranos: Now All theAir Shall Ring ArneVariations on An Elizabethan Theme91.0 Close down

TED acdCAND. ig5. Op.m. Melody Time
5.30 The Merry Macs
ee In South American Style3 Music Out of the Moon15 Miss Billy6.30 Light and Bright

7% 0 Spotlight Bands: The Sauter--Finegan Orchestra
7.30 Land and its People8. 0 Top o’ the Bill

|8.30 Musical Comedy Stage
9. 0 Over to You (BBC)
9.30 Rhythm on Record10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXN s>.VHANGAREI__309
0 a.m. Breakfast Session
Weather Forecast and Northland

Tides
8. 0 Junior Request Session
9.0 Women’s News from Town, by
Rosemary Dempsey
9.15 Lady from Lisbon
9.30 Story of Vivian Lang
9.45 Mildred Pierce10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Voices with Appeal
6.45 Commedore’s Corner7. 0 Sports Preview
7.15 Alias the Baron
7.30 Variety Fare8.1 The Pursuit of Happiness: Sum-
ming .Up, a talk by Roger Duff "(NZBS)
8.15 Northland Hit Parade
8.45 Mantovani and his Orchestra
%. 3 Take It From Here (BBC). (to be
repeated from 1XN at 8.0 on rear9.30 The Eustace Diamonds (BBC
10.30 Close down

IXH ;;,tLAMILTON,
7. Oam. Breakfast session
0 Shopper’s Session
9.30 Victor Silvester’s Music10. 0 A Man Called Sheppard10.16 Evil Lady
10.30 Dark God
11. O English Stars and Artists
11.15 Something Sentimental
11.30 Glasgow Orpheus Choir11.45 Melody in the Modern Manner12. 0 Musical Mailbox: Morrirsville
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast1.15 Musical Favourites
1.30 Behind the Footlights
1.45 A Song by the Waya; 6 Women’s Hour: The Strange Lifeof Deacon Brodie3.0 Music from Ireland
3.15 Waltz Time
3.30 Lets Look Back
3.45 Paul Weston and his. Orchestra4.0 Classical CornerViolin Concerto in D, Op. 61

: Beethoven

12. O -Lunch Music

:

7.13 For the Angier: Report on Fishing

4.45 Antony Strange (tenor)5.15 Paul Durand’s Orchestra5.30 Instrumental Groups6. 0 Cabaret Time in Paris6.15 Destination Venus
6.45 Piano Fantasy7. 0 The Beau
7.16 The Beckoning Shore
7.45 Yesterday’s Favourites8. 0 Listeners’ Requests9.30 The London Story: Mr. Polly10. 0 Musical Moonlight10.30 Close down

YZ 800 ke 375 m.
9. 4am. Great Artists
9.30 The Burtons of Banner Street0. O Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra0.16 Songs by Lehar0.30 Pianotime
0.45 Music While You Work1.16 Morning Talk1.30 Evelyn Knight, Jimmy Leach andthe Jesters

1
1
1
1
1
1

2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Ethel Smith2.45 Justus Bonn (tenor)
3. 0 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians3.15 Classical Music
A Mighty Fortress Is Our God Bach:
Fantasie in A Franck

. 0 Dinah Shore
5 Charles Shadwell and his Orchestra
4
4
4.30 Song Festival
4.45 Ben Light (piano)5. 0 Peter Brough (vocal)5.15 For Our Younger Listeners: Hoppyof Happy Valley ; The Farm Without aName (ABC)
5.45 Musical Merry-Go-Round
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Musie of Ernest Ball
Conditions, Rotorua-Taupo
7.15 Farm Talk; Sheep Dipping, by G.
Stevens, Livestock Instructor, Rotorua

7.30 , The Good Companions8.0 #£-Bay of Plenty Hit Parade8.30 Bottle Castle
8.30 The Dark Stranger0 Old-time Dance Hall10.30 Close down

WELLINGTON
570 ke. 526 m.

O am. Breakfast Session30 Local Weather Conditions
-30 Local Weather Conditions58 Wairarapa, Wellington City and
Hutt Valley and Marlborough Weather
Forecast
9. 4 Famous String Orchestras
9.30 Morning Star: George Thill
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Vera Lynn Sings
11.-0 Women’s Session: Manawatu News-
letter; Philip Harben Instructs in the.Art of Making Pancakes (BBC);

mh we BSing from "Dr, Jekyll and are--The Cabinet is Opened (NZB
11.30 Music Box
11.46 Celebrity Artist: Alfred Cortot
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. CLASSICAL HOUR: BachViolin Sonata No. 3 in E
Fantasia and Fugue in G Minor
Kyrie from Mass in B Minor
Concerto for Orchestra in D

NO@og

3. 0 Three Generations .-

3.30 Music While You Work4.0 The Great Tradition
4.30 Rhythm Parade5.16 Children’s Session: Stamps
5.45 Victoria, Queen of England

(NZBS)6. 0 Tea Dance ¢

6.19 Stock Exchange Report
6.22 Produce Market Report
7.16 Critically Speaking: News from the
City Libraries, by Stuart Perry (NZBS);
Elizabeth Richardson reviews "explora-tions in Science,’ by Waldemar Kaempf-fert (NZBS)
7.30 The Good Companions8. 0 The Wellington Studio Orchestra
conducted by Terry Vaughan (Studio)
8.30 Songs from the Shows (BBC)
9.39 Sinfonietta (a repetition of Tues-
day’s broadcast from 2YA)
10. O Actors’ Choice
10.30 Variety
11.20 Close down

OY('.,.WELLINGTON_
5. Op.m. Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 The Liverpool Philharmonic -Orch-estra
A London Overture : freland

:

The Queen’s Hall Orchestra
A London Symphony Vaughan Williams8.0 ALICE GRAHAM (contralto)
No Longer to Entreat You
To an Aeolian Harp
Roses Three
Song of the Skylark
In Lonely Wood
Love and Lilac Flower Brahms

(Studio)
8.15 Mirror of the Age: Art in War andWar in Art, the third talk by Eric West-
brook, Director of the Auckland Art
Gallery, about trends in art since 1900
and their social and historical back-
ground (NZBS)
8.35 Dinu- Lipatti (piano)
Sonata’in B Minor Chopin

9. 0 Artur Schnabel (piano), Membersof the Pro Arte String Quartet and
Claude Hobday (double; bass)Quintet in A, Op. 114 (Trout)

Schubert
9.40 The Minneapolis Symphony Orches-tra conducted by Dimitri Mitropoulos
Symphony No. 2 in C, Op. 61

Schumann
10.18 The Royal Philharmonie Orchestra
conducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Song of the High Hills Delius

10.45 Isobel Baillie (soprano)
The Sun Goeth Down (The pry vt; garArt Thou Troubled (Rodelinda) Mandel
My Heart Ever Faithful (Cantata No.
68) Bach

11. 0 Close down

OY) WELLINGTON,
7.0
B ve
Stars of Stage, Screen and

Cabaret
7.20 Hoedown Harmony
7.45 Masters of. Melody: Peter Yorke8.0 Where Did it Come From?

-*OOWM

15 Night Glub45 Dad and Dave
. 0 Melody, Just Melodya Mr. and Mrs. North0. District Weather Forecast
closé down

XG 1010 ke.GISBORNE,,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session ;

9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)
9.15 Modern Marvels
9.30 Evil Lady
-69.45 Indian Summer40. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. East Coast Hit Parade
Ss) Hawaiian Harmony
7.15 Deadly Nightshade
7.30 Mavis Rivers
7.45 Accordiana

me

Mae Sports Preview8.15 Take It From Here (BBC)
8.45 Gardening Session9. 3 Music for Middlebrows
9.30 Death Takes Small Bites
70. O Jazz Club, U.S.A. (VOA)
10.30 Close down

2YL 860 ve NAPIER 349
9. 4am. Housewives’ Choice
0. Devotional Service
10.18 Master Music
10.45 The Lady
11. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 Sweet and Slow
12. O Lunch Music2.0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Music for Hospitals
3.15 Classical Session
Les Illuminations Britten4.0 The Caravan Passes
4.30 Voices in UWarmony5. 0 concert Pianists
6.15 Children’s Session: The Incredible
Adventures of Professor Branestawm;
Quiz, Can You Get?
5.45 The Vagabonds7.0 After Dinner Music
7.15 The Greek Way of Life: Slavery,
the third talk by Allan Ruffell
7.30 Dad and Dave
_T.43 Ray Martin’s Orchestra"8. 0 Adventures of P.C. 49 (BBC)
8.28 Napier Citizens’ Band conducted
by H. George
March: ‘Australian Light HorseBoudion
Hymn: Denton Park Broadhead
Cornet Solo: Love’s Old Sweet Song

Molloy
Overture: Royal Windsor
March: The Pathfinder Greenwood

(Studio)
9.30 Cesare Siepi (bass) with LittleOrchestra Society conducted by* Thomas
Scherman
The Miserly Knight, Act IIRachmaninoff
9.40 Artur Schnabel (piano) and ProArte String Quartet
Quintet in A, Op. 114 ekaSchubert
The Busch String Quartet
erg from Quartet in B Flat, Op,Schubert
10.30 aaa down

OUPNEW PLYMOUTH7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Around the Town with Prudence
Gregory
9.156 Manhunt
9.30 Lady from Lisbon
9.45 True Confessions10. 0 Morning Melodies
414. O Cricket: Fiji v. Taranaki at Puke-
aeratePark-Commentaries throughoutty)12. 0 Enoch Music

be oe
| NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m.

| X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
| 6. 0 am. London News. Breakfast Session
| {(YAs only) .
| 7.0, 8.0 London News. Breaktast Session6.30 p.m. London News
| 6.40 National Announcements
| 6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)'-7.0 National Sports Summary9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Trades Unionism Today: The United
| States, by A. H. Berry, the first of five
| talks by different speakers
|
11. @ London News (YAs and 4YZ)


